
Platzierungen VM 2024 - Allgemein 

 

Damen Einzel:  1. Pühringer Doris 

    2. Brunner Isabel 

    3. Schweiger Philine / Enders Biljana 

 

Damen Einsteiger A:  1. Fasthuber Ilva 

    2. Schöngruber Vera 

    3. Gusic Lidija / Schweiger Susi 

 

Damen Einsteiger B:  1. Schwarzlmüller Natalia 

    2. Handlos Michaela 

    3. Edler Romana / Gruber Anja 

 

Damen 35:   1. Riedl Gabi 

    2. Lettner Bettina 

    3. Gassenbauer Anita / Reisinger Maria 

 

Damen Doppel:  1. Riedl Gabi / Reisinger Maria 

    2. Fritsch Tina / Fritsch Elisa 

    3. Obermayr Karin / Fadljevic Sabine 

 

AK Einzel A:   1. Hackl Daniel 

    2. Fadljevic Manuel 

    3. Gusic Filip / Gassenbauer Florian 

 

AK Einzel B:   1. Zörner Oliver 

    2. Rauscher Julian 

    3. Klotz Alexander / Anzinger Marco 

 

AK Einzel C:   1. Schönguber Wolfgang 

    2. Duscher Marlon 

    3. Glasenhart Martin / Ajdovec Sebastian 



AK Einzel D:   1. Edler Dominik 

    2. Kurowsky Gerald 

    3. Röbl Lukas / Weber Thomas 

 

AK Einzel E:   1. Tokic Ivan 

    2. Kronberger Martin 

    3. Sturmair Thomas / Rathmayr Andreas 

 

AK Einzel F:   1. Tokic Gabriel 

    2. Schiehauer Christopher 

    3. Bachner Thomas / Schweiger Philine 

 

Herren 35 A:   1. Kitzmüller Christian 

    2. Korntner Jörg 

    3. Spreitzer Berni / Spreitzer Johannes 

 

Herren 35 B:   1. Martl Andreas 

    2. Zörner Oliver 

    3. Huber Thomas / Haagen Christian 

 

Herren 35 C:   1. Schellerer Alexander 

    2. Miskic Armin 

    3. Niedersüß Florian / Böhm Robert 

 

Herren 45 A:   1. Federspiel Tim 

    2. Peer Bernd 

    3. Huber Thomas / Schrangl Andreas 

 

Herren 45 B:   1. Rath Björn 

    2. Nosic Tomilslav 

    3. Kacar Sead / Menges Dietmar 

 

 



Herren 45 C:   1. Niedersüß Florian 

    2. Ajdovec Sebastian 

    3. Schellerer Alexnder / Stipic Anto 

 

Herren 45 D:   1. Sammer Roman 

    2. Fleischhacker Georg 

    3. Rauscher K.H. / Rathmayr Andreas 

 

Doppel 45:   1. Peer Bernd / Gassenbauer Oliver 

    2. Haagen Christian / Huber Thomas 

    3. Fadljevic G. / Schweiger G.  und Fasthuber Seb. / Böhm Robert 

 

Herren 55:   1. Fadljevic Sabine 

    2. Gassenbauer Oliver 

    3. Trinkl Martin / Wiesenecker Geri 

 

Herren 60:   1. Fadljevic Günther 

    2. Spreitzer Johann 

    3. Pfeil Franz / Schöngruber Werner 

 

Herren 70:   1. Auer Hermann 

    2. Buchinger Karl 

    3. Klingovsky Wolfgang 

 

Doppel 60:   1. Fleischhacker Georg / Pfanzagl Siegfried 

    2. Bugram Fritz / Manhart Dieter 

    3. zu wenig Gruppenspiele 

 

Doppel 70:   1. Hadinger Kurt / Fröstl Helmut 

    2. Höher Edi / Enzendorfer Franz 

    3. Klingovsky W. / Kaissl A.   und  Pallach Br. /  Hary Waltraud 

 

 



Doppel Mixed A:  1. Duscher Robin / Duscher Bianca 

    2. Hinterberger Matthias / Pühringer Doris 

    3. Gassenbauer Anita / Oliver  und  Gusic Filip / Bozic Jana 

 

Doppel Mixed B:  1. Rauscher Julian / Rauscher Olivia 

    2. Lindner Verena / Lindner Peter 

    3. Brunner Isabel / Rauscher K.H.  und  Riedl Felix / Gabi 

 

Doppel frei A:   1. Hackl Daniel / Gusic Filip 

    2. Hinterbeger Matthias / Spreitzer Berni 

    3. Spreitzer Joh. / Peer B.  und Dittrich D. / Fadljevic Manuel 

 

Doppel frei B:   1. Hinterberger Matthias / Rauscher Julian 

    2. Enders Biljana / Huemer Benjamin 

    3. Duscher Robin / Anzinger Marco  und  Klotz Alexander / Stefan 

 

Doppel frei C:   1. Schöngruber Werner / Schöngruber Wolfgang  

    2. Duscher Robin / Anzinger Daniela 

    3. Rauscher Julian / K.H.  und  Ajdovec Seb. / Weber Thomas 

 

Doppel frei D:   1. Böhm Robert / Böhm Patrick 

    2. Lindenbauer Helmut / Sammer Roman 

    3. Fadljevic G. / Obermayr H.  und  Duscher Marlon / Lehner Levin 

 

Doppel frei E:   1. Oberzaucher Bruno / Pocrnja Oliver 

    2. Mayer Günther / Huber Josef 

    3. Riedl Felix / Nedherer Jonas 


